
2006 Tuesday April 14-Attendees for Coastal Bio-Energy Forum 
Name Affiliation E-Mail Addresses

TOTAL ATTENDEES  77
RC&D
Tony Ingersoll USDA NRCS NOP RC&D anthony.ingersoll@wa.usda.gov
Cynthia Ingersoll NRCS Volunteer inge4484@yahoo.com
Nancy Allison USDA NRCS ColPac RC&EDD nancy.allison@wa.usda.gov
Jay Hupp Business Development Services jayhupp@comcast.net
ACADEMIA
John Calhoun UW Olympic Natural Resources Center jcalhoun@u.washington.edu
Larry Mason UW Rural Technology Initiative larrym@u.washington.edu
Jason Cross UW Olympic Natural Resources Center crossco@u.washington.edu
Mathew McLaughlin UW Rural Technology Initiative
Bob Edmonds UW CFR bobe@u.washington.edu
Ed Brewster Grays Harbor College brewster@ghc.edu
Paul Woodson for Dwight Barry Peninsula College paulw@pcadmin.ctc.edu
Bob Lawrence Peninsula College bobl@pcadmin.ctc.edu
Steve Hamm for Katherine Baril Jefferson County WSU Extension steveh@olympus.net
FEDERAL AGENCIES
Chris Cassidy USDA Rural Develoment chris.cassidy@wa.usda.gov
Dale Hom USDA Forest Service dlhom@fs.fed.us
LEGISLATORS
Tim Sheldon Coastal Caucas sheldon_ti@leg.wa.gov
Brian Blake Coastal Caucas blake.brian@leg.wa.gov
Mary McBride (Murray) Senator's Staff mary_mcbride@murray.senate.gov
Robert Thoms (Cantwell) Senator's Staff robert_thoms@cantwell.senate.gov
Sara Crumb (Dicks) Congressional Staff sara.crumb@mail.house.gov
Erin Hyppa (Baird) Congressional Staff erin.hyppa@mail.house.gov
STATE AGENCIES
Al Vaughn WA Department of Natural Resources al.vaughan@wadnr.gov
Jon Tweedale WA Department of Natural Resources jon.tweedale@wadnr.gov
Tim Stearns WA Dept. of Commerce, Trade & Economic 

Development
tims@cted.wa.gov

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Al Carter Grays Harbor County acarter@co.grays-harbor.wa.us
Mike Doherty Clallam County mdoherty@co.clallam.wa.us

EDCs
Roger Milliman Grays Harbor rogerm@ghedc.com
Cathy Russ Pacific caruss@pacificedc.org
Teri Martin for Linda Rotmark Clallam netWorks EDC tmartin@clallam.org
Patti Morris Tierra Right-of-Way Services pmorris@tierra-row.com
CITIES
Rod Fleck City of Forks
PORTS
Bob McChesney Port Angeles bobm@portofpa.com
Larry Crockett Port Townsend
TRIBES
Jesse Cardenas Quinault jcardenas@quinault.org
Ryland Bowchop for Ben Johnson, Jr Makah
Marlin Holden Jamestown S'Klallam
Randall McCoy for Francis Charles Lower Elwha Klallam
UTILITIES
Chuck Forman BPA cformanjr.bpa.gov
Sue Kuehl Grays Harbor PUD skuehl@ghpud.org
Rick Lovely Grays Harbor PUD rlovely@ghpud.org
Ted Simpson Clallam PUD teds@clallampud.net
Fred Mitchell Clallam PUD fredm@clallampud.net
Will Purser Clallam PUD wepurser@clallampud.net
Matt Samuelson for Joel Meyer Mason PUD  3 (Shelton) matts@masonpud3.org
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NGOs
Peter Moulton Harvesting Clean Energy peter@climatesolutions.org
Richard Stedman Olympic Region Clean Air Agency richard@ORCAA.org
INDUSTRY
Paul Means Weyerhaueser paul.means@weyerhaeuser.com
Ben Levie Weyerhaueser ben.levie@weyerhaeuser.com
Bill Peach Rayonier bill.peach@rayonier.com
Ian McIver/? Rayonier ian.maciver@rayonier.com
Art McCullough Olympic Panel Products
Blade Fry Simpson dmcente@simpson.com
Bill Quigg Grays Harbor Paper bquigg@ghplp.com
Glen Colley Grays Harbor Paper gcolley@ghplp.com
Parker Smith Mason County Forest Products psmith@masoncountyfp.com
Bill Hermann Herman Bros bill@hermannbros.com
Warren Blakeslee Portac warren42@centurytel.net
Gary Takahashi Portac (Pres. & CEO) gtakahashi@portac.com
Gerry Lane Allen Log allenlog@centurytel.net
Johnny DeMattis Sherico Cedar Products (no e-mail)
Brent Gagnon West Waste westwaste@centurytel.net
Tony Romberg Premium Shingle Company (no e-mail)
Will Possinger Lincoln Industrial
Ted Friedrich Port Townsend Paper tedf@ptpc.com
Edward Tolan Nippon Paper ed.tolan@npiusa.com
Roy Nott Paneltech panelroy@techline.com
CONSERVATIONS DISTRICTS
Al Latham Jefferson County Conservation District latham@jefferson.wsu.edu
OTHER
Joel Rhett Grays Harbor PDA (Satsop Industrial Park) jrett@satsop.com
Maury Costantini Siemens maury.costantini@siemens.com
John Rivers National Energy Systems Company johnr@national-energy.com
Bruce Stuwe Clearstream Energy bstuwe@mail.tss.net
John Zapel jpzapel@hotmail.com
MEDIA News Release and follow-up
Vanessa Casavant Peninsula Daily News

Unlisted Attenders
Gordon Chaffee gorden000@centurytel.net
Brian Miller Elma Truck & Trailer

TOTAL INVITATIONS 84 TOTAL ATTENDEES  77
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INVITED BUT DID NOT ATTEND
Aschmann, Stephanie NRCS Energy Technical Team Stefanie.Aschmann@por.usda.gov
Baril, Katherine Jefferson County WSU Extension kbaril@jefferson.wsu.edu
Barnes, Leonard Port of Grays Harbor lbarnes@portgrays.org
Behrenburg, Brent WA Dept. of Comm., Trade & Econ. Dev. brentb@cted.wa.gov
Borgford, Dale Borgford Bioenergy (Colville) borgford@borgford.com
Bowman, Mark ShoreBank mbowman@sbpac.com
Buck, Jim Coastal Caucas buck.jim@leg.wa.gov
Burnett, David Chehalis Tribe
Carlson, Dick US Forest Service dcarlson@fs.fed.us
Cortelyou, Charlie WA Department of Natural Resources charles.cortelyou@wadnr.gov
Cothern, Dan Wahkiakum County Commissioner cothrend@co.wahkiakum.wa.us
Cummings, Vickie Grays Harbor County Commissioner vcummings@techline.com
Daniels, Kellie Premier Forest Products kellie@PremierForestProducts.com
Doumit, Mark Coastal Caucas
Dressel, Bob North Mason Fiber nmfco@att.net
Dutcher, Tom EnerWaste International Corporation enerwaste@aol.com
Eck, Francis Olympic Panel Products feck@olypanel.com
Eikenmire, Bill Coastal Caucas eickmeye_bi@leg.wa.gov
Erickson, Richard Wahkiakum County Commissioner richardlcedc@aol.com
Haigh, Kathy Coastal Caucas
Hargrove, Jim Coastal Caucas
Hays, Kelly Jefferson PUD
Hirsh, Nancy NW Energy Coalition
Hoffman, Mike Bonneville Power Administration mghoffman@bpa.gov
Holtrop, Joe Clallam Conservation District joe.holtrop@wa.nacdnet.net
James, Gordon Skokomish Tribe
Janicki, Rob Janake Energy rjanicki@janicki.com
Kaino, Jon Pacific County Commissioner jkaino@co.pacific.wa.us
Kessler, Lynn Coastal Caucas kessler.lynn@leg.wa.gov
King, Wayne Jefferson PUD
Lacey, John US Navy John.p.lacy@navy.mil
Lee, Vivian Hoh Tribe
Locke, Scott Siemens scott.locke@siemens.com
Madsen, Mark City of Port Angeles Mmadsen@cityofpa.us
Martin, Tom Pacific Northwest National Lab (Sequim) tommartin@wavecable.com
Mattayoshi, Matt Mason County Commissioner
McClanahan, Larry McClanahan Lumber
McIver, Ian Rayonier ian.maciver@rayonier.com
Miller, Doug Pacific PUD
Morishima, Gary Grays Harbor Chamber of Commerce
Needham, Frank City of Sequim fneedham@ci.sequim.wa.us
Nelson, Charlene Shoalwater Tribe
Nelson, Sheri Sierra Pacific snelson@spi-ind.com
Oliver, Terry Bonneville Power Administration toliver@bpa.gov
Peters, James Squaxin Tribe
Possinger, Will Lincoln Industrial
Reed, Nedra City of Forks nree.forks@centurytel.net
Roberts, Dana Jefferson PUD
Rodgers, Pat Jefferson County Commissioner prodgers@co.jefferson.wa.us
Rogers, Karen City of Port Angeles council@cityofpa.us
Saleba, Gary EES Consulting saleba@eesconsulting.com
Short, Roger Jefferson County Conservation District gtakahashi@portac.com
Sullivan, Dave Jefferson County Commissioner dsullivan@co.jefferson.wa.us
Takko, Dean Coastal Caucas
Tipton, LeRoy Grays Harbor Chamber of Commerce chamber@graysharbor.org
Vogt, Dan UW Rural Technology Initiative dvogt@u.washington.edu
Vogt, Kristinia UW Rural Technology Initiative kvogt@u.washington.edu
Weinstein, Alla AquaEnergy aqua@aeg-ltd.com
Wilson, Dick Mason PUD  1 (Belfair) dickw@hctc.com
Woodruff, Russel Quileute Tribe
TOTAL NO SHOWS 60
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